THE DATASHEET OF
TSM1014IDT
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
This is information on a product in full production.
April 2016 DocID10694 Rev 3 1/14
TSM1014
Low consumption voltage and current controller for battery chargers
and adapters

limiter.
Figure 1. Pin connections (top view)
Table 1. Order codes
Part number Temperature range Package Packaging VRef (%)  Marking
TSM1014ID
-40 to 105 °C SO-8
Tube 1 M1014
TSM1014IDT Tape and reel 1 M1014
TSM1014AID Tube 0.5 M1014A
TSM1014AIDT Tape and reel 0.5 M1014A
Contents TSM1014
2/14 DocID10694 Rev 3
Contents
1 Pin descriptions  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
2 Absolute maximum ratings  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3